:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9813748

Aug 25, 2024 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 306,679 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 939090 - 0.018664821 ETH®
51.58 USD

2 939091 - 0.018569936 ETH®
51.32 USD

3 939092 - 0.018713876 ETH®
51.72 USD

4 939093 - 0.018706475 ETH®
51.70 USD

S 939094 - 0.018609967 ETH®
51.43 USD

6 939095 - 0.018482183 ETH®
51.08 USD

7 939096 - 0.018393128 ETH®
50.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9813748
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/306679
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939090
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939091
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939092
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939093
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939094
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939095
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939096
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=

Validator Id

939097

939098

939099

939100

939101

939102

939103

939104

939105

Validator Id

1399929

Amount

- 0.018466707
51.03 USD

- 0.018528406
51.20 USD

- 0.018661926
51.57 USD

- 0.018485717
51.09 USD

- 0.018536581
51.23 USD

- 0.018568477
51.31 USD

- 0.018444651
50.97 USD

- 0.018730008
51.76 USD

- 0.018683446
51.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045818736
126.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939097
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939098
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939099
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939100
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939101
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939102
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939103
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939104
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/939105
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1399929

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



